
Agni mandya, 

Ajeerna, Alasaka, 

Visuchika 

Dr. KR 

Weerasekara 

03 10.03.2021 Wednesday 2.00 p.m. – 3.00 

p.m. 

25.03.2021 Thursday 8.00 a.m.- 9.00 a.m. 

29.03.2021 Monday 12.00 noon-1.00 

p.m. 

Vaatha Roga 

(Introduction of 

Vatha roga, 

Pakshaghatha, 

Arditha, Akshepa, 

Vepathu Vatha) 

Dr. NDN 

Jayawardhana 

05 24.02.2021 Wednesday 8.00 a.m.-9.00 a.m. 

25.02.2021 Thursday 8.00 a.m.-9.00 a.m. 

03.03.2021 Wednesday 8.00 a.m.-9.00 a.m. 

04.03.2021 Thursday 8.00 a.m.-9.00 a.m. 

10.03.2021 Wednesday 8.00 a.m.-9.00 a.m. 

Krimi Roga Dr. NDN 

Jayawardhana 

03 17.03.2021 Wednesday 8.00 a.m.-9.00 a.m. 

24.03.2021 Wednesday 8.00 a.m.- 9.00 a.m. 

31.03.2021 Wednesday 8.00 a.m.-9.00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Dr. N.D.N. Jayawardhane 

Head/Study Unit of Kayachikitsa 

22.01.2021 

  

 


